Town of Madbury, NH

Town Meeting, March 10, 2015

Selectman:
Treasurer:

Auditor:

Trustee of the Trust Funds:

Cemetery Trustee:
Library Trustee:

Article 2, Amendment 1:
Article 2, Amendment 2:
Article 2, Amendment 3:
Article 2, Amendment 4:
Article 2, Amendment 5:

Articles 3-17: PASSED

Election Results

Joseph B. Moriarty
Deborah M. F. Ahlstrom

Susan Cilia

Robyn Gault

William Leslie

Lisa Amarosa

yes=242 no=34

yes=238
yes=229
yes=226

yes=225

no=33
no=32
no=34

no=38

253

260

246

258

260

257



