Town of Madbury, NH

Election Results

Town Meeting, March 10, 2015

Selectman:	Joseph B. Moriarty	253
Treasurer:	Deborah M. F. Ahlstrom	260
Auditor:	Susan Cilia	246
Trustee of the Trust Funds:	Robyn Gault	258
Cemetery Trustee:	William Leslie	260
Library Trustee:	Lisa Amarosa	257
Article 2, Amendment 1:	yes= 242 no=34	
Article 2, Amendment 2:	yes=238 no=33	
Article 2, Amendment 3:	yes=229 no=32	
Article 2, Amendment 4:	yes=226 no=34	
Article 2, Amendment 5:	yes=225 no=38	
Articles 3-17: PASSED		